Umfrage "Friend-Einsatszan 2021" https://doodle.com/poll/z8hkgsi5utd22ntz

Mai 2021 Juni 2021 Juli 2021 A;g;ft September 2021

M|19 I\/I|26 M|2 M|9 M|16 I\/I|23 M|30 M|7 M|14 I\/I|25 M|1 M|8 M|15 I\/I|22 M|29

20:00 -{20:00 -|20:00 -{20:00 -|20:00 -{20:00 -|20:00 -{20:00 -|20:00 -{20:00 -{20:00 -|20:00 -{20:00 -(20:00 -{20:00 -
22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 [ 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00

Valerie

Coni Burri OK
Daniel Tanner OK OK
Caspar Strauli
karl zinsli  OK OK
Andreas Walder
Peter Sporri OK OK
Daniela Lorenzi
Gunther
Curdin Dalbert OK OK
Heinz Ruegg OK OK OK

Erika OK
Anzahl 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

172



Oktober 2021 November 2021 Dezember 2021

M|6 |\/I|27 M|3 |\/I|1O M|17 I\/I|24 M|1 M|8 M|15

20:00 -{20:00 -{20:00 -{20:00 -|20:00 -|20:00 -{20:00 -{20:00 -{20:00 -
22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00 | 22:00

Valerie

Coni Burri OK
Daniel Tanner
Caspar Strauli OK OK
karl zinsli
Andreas Walder OK OK
Peter Sporri
Daniela Lorenzi OK
Gunther OK OK
Curdin Dalbert
Heinz Ruegg

Erika OK
Anzahl 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

https://doodle.com/poll/z8hkgsi5utd22ntz

2/2



